
PRIMARY
BEDROOM

BATH

BEDROOM

ENSUITE

DRY

WASH

W.I.C

L

L

Q

K

ROOF DECK

BEDROOM

BATH

DINING

DECK

KITCHENF

MW

DW

LIVING

HWT

STORAGE

Q

UP

UP

DN

UP

DN

LAUNDRY
ROOM

DN

MADORE AVE 
ENTRANCE

*HOME ENTRANCES MAY VARY

JULIET BALCONY

301
302

303
304

305
306

307
308 308

307
306

305
304

303
302

301

201 203
202 204

205
206

207
208

604 MADORE AVE

606 MADORE AVE600 MADORE AVE

M A D O R E  A V E N U E

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

G
 U

 I
 L

 B
 Y

  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

M A I N

TH A1

The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

3 BEDROOM +  ROOF DECK,  3  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  1,40 0 SF
E X TERIOR:  305 –338 SF
TOTAL:  1,705 –1,738 SF
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